MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosled by: Prospect High School Friday May 1, 2015

Team Totals :

Ft e . tiel )

Place Schoal E{::.’r :ims; Rings Vault P;:ﬁ H. Bar L‘B? Total
i " Fremd 26700 W 24000 @ 23350 @ 25200 ® 2295 o 21100 o 143.300
2 Schaumburg 25500 & 22000 @ 23400 @ 25800 ™ 23550 @ 20950 141.300
3 Palatine 24000 ® 20800 w 23250 @ 25350 © 24150 @ 21.300 138.850
4 Hersey 25100 ® 19750 ® 23900 ™ 25850 ® 23600 & 17650 @ 136.050
5 Hoffman Estates 26100 ™ 19.800 ® 20750 m 28400 o 23800 & 18100 134.950
6 Buffalo Grove 25350 w 24050 m 15.050 ™ 25200 ® 24300 o 16250 @ 134.200
7 Prospect 24300 @ 18300 m 21400 ® 26300 @ 23300 & 19.400 « 133.000
8 Conant 24650 = 19250 m 20800 w 25000 m 22150 ® 17300 O 128.150
g Rolling Meadows 23050 o 14800 rv 19850 w 24850 ® 19850 = 12550 on 114.550
10 Barrington 23400 @ 15050 om 17.700 v 24.150 b 18850 vo 13750 oo 112.800
11 Eik Grove 19.900 on 15450 ® 18400 oo 21950 on 18800 on 14150 @ 108.350

All - Around

Place Nama School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Prakash Nigam Palatine 8300 » 8650 w B8.300 w 8750 w 8.500 m 8.000 o 50.500
P Eric Barng Fremd 7.850 12 8300 o 7450 w 8650 w 7.200 2 7.750 o 47.200
3 Pat Backus Prospect 8400 w 5000 uy 7.790 & 8850 13 8250 o 7550 o 45.800
4 Bartosz Widelak Hoffman Estates 8400 w 7.300 = 6.850 » 8250 ny 8.000 = B8.350 « 45.250
5 Mark Larock PTOSPBCI B.280 o 7.900 2 6 6h0 -] 9.050 m 7.450 e 5.000 N 45.200
6 Will Nicholson Hersey 8200 w 7900 o 6.400 us 8550 ue B.000 s 5500 on 44.550
7 Matt Phelps Hersey 8550 @ 5.000 u 7.800 » 9000 o 7.950 5 B5.000 » 44.300
8 Matt Wang Balating 7900 uy 5400 @ 7.250 o BBBO o 7.850 » 5950 »  43.000
9  Brendan Gorvett Hoffman Estates 8.700 o 5530 & 6.850 on B.850 m 7.900 o 5000 v 42.85C

10 Michael Yim Conant 8100 on 5350 @ 7.100 o 8550 no 7.500 1o 6.100 » 42.700

11 Anthony Halbisch Hoffman Estales 9000 » 3.150 o 6.950 » 8750 & 7.900 & 5800 o 41,650
12 Canor Thomas Ro!ling Meadows 7.650 png 6.550 o 6.850 on B.050 pq 7.200 =z 5050 oz 41.350

13 Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 7.650 uy 4.750 tn 6.900 » B8.350 1z 7.600 = 5.050 an 40.300
14 Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows 8200 » 4.550 ne 6.450 4 B850 o 6.850 e 4.000 .« 35,900
15 Danny Schnura Barrington 7.850 1z 4.300 ¢ 6.200 un 7.750 us 6,600 ye 5.150 as  37.850
16 Dylan Kowatsch Prospect 7600 vy 3.850 ¢n 6.750 oz 7.550 g 6.350 4 4.350 e 35.450
17 ivan Rodriguez Elk Grove . 7.200 un 5.050 (o 5.700 e 7.750 a5 5.750 o 4.250 ¢n  35.700
18 Parth Patel Conant 6750 @ 4150 uy 6.100 = 7.700 on 7.000 e 3.000 oo 34.700
19 Jim Briggs Elk Grove 6.800 o9 2.000 oy 6.400 1y 7.200 25 5950 we 4.750 s 33.100

20 Chingus Enkhbayer  Rolling Meadows  7.200 o 3.700 wn 4.700 o 7.350 un 5.800 e 3.500 vv 32.250
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‘ MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Prospect High School

Floor Exercise
Name School
Cole Patton Fremd
Anthony Halbisch Hoffman Estates
Ryan Roth Frernd
Cole Aykroid Conant
Brendan Gorvett Haffrnan Estates
Dvlan Mitchel| Schaumburg
Daniel Classon Fremd
Tyler Cho Buffalo Grove
Chase Jauch “"Fremd
Matt Phalps Hersey
Tony Orlande Schauvmburg
Kyle Poltina Butfaio Grove
A.J. Hardin Schaumburg
Pat Backus Praspect
Gartosz Widetak Haffman Estates
Will Femandez Hoffman Estates
Jon Phelps Hersey
Prakash Nigam Palatine
Mark Larock Prospect
Sasha Varvaruk Buffalo Grave
Daniel Gerovoy Buffalo Grove
Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows
Will Michclson Hersay
Evan Wissman Barrington
Sebastian Jackowski Hersey
Michesl Yim Conant
Sam Grzeszkowiak Schaumburg
Jack Delattre Buffala Grove
lason Urban Hersey
Shane Conovan Schaumburg
Matt Wang Palatine
Connor Saugeda Hoffman Estates
Eric Barnd Fremd
Banny Schnura Barrington
Matt Buffo Paiatine
Jack Haller Palatine
Sam Barajas Conant
Conor Thomas Rofling Meadows
Jack D’Cnofric Prospect
Dylan Kowatsch Prospect
David Kim Barrington
Greg Bersch Prospect
Ethan Sciuckas Palatine
Chingus Enkhbayer Rolling Meadows
lvan Rodriguez Elk Grove
Agron Delbosque Rolling Meadows
Calton Wiseman Barrington
James Owsley Barrington
Jim Briggs Elk Grove
Josh Lee Conant
Parth Patel Conant
Bogdan Koval Elk Grove

Score

9.100
2.000 _
8.950 .
8.800
&8.700
8.650 .
8.650 .-
8.650 .

8.600 o<
8.550 =
B.450 -
8.450

8,400
8,400

8.400 15
8.350 . 16
8.350 " 17
8.300 18
8,250 19

7 ebed

R

W Nt B b W

Name

Matt Scislowski
Prakash Nigam
Eric Barnd
Sam Minarlk
Justin Zyck
Daniel Classon
Mark Larock
Wilt Nicholson
Nick Oyasu
Pat Pasia
Chase Jauch
Alex Hernandez
Bartosz Widetak
Jim Conley
Tyier Cho
Jeet Raol
Zach Fickett
Conor Thomas
Ethan Scluckas
Tom Whiteside
Jon Phelps
Colton Wiseman
Garrett Wiebeck
Nate Campbetl!
Brian Pazdioch
Lawrence Tomres
Brendan Gorvett
Greg Bersch
Matt Wang
Jascn Ramirez
Daniel Gerovoy
Michael Yim
Mike Szal
Bobby Schulte
ivan Rodriguez
Pat Backus
Matt Phelps
James Owslay
Jack O'Cnofric
Bogdan Koval
Joryna Meehan
Mustafa Hashim
Danny Schnura
Parth Fatel
Dylan Kowstsch

Chingus Enkhbayer

Arham Khan
Anthony Halblsch
David Kim
Brian Kok
Jim 8riggs
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Friday May 1, 2015
Pommel Horsa

School

Buffalo Grove
Paiatine
Fremd
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Prospect
Hersey
fremd
Schaumburg
fFremd
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Fremd
Hersey
Barrington
Schaumburg
Hersey
Palatine
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Palatine
Eik Grove
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Schaumburg
Palatine
&k Grove
Prospect
Hersey
Barrington
Prospect
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Conant
Prospect
Roliing Meadows
Canant
Haoffman Estates
Barrington
fAarrington
Elk Grove

Score
8.850
8.650
8.300
8.200
8.200
7.950
7.900
7.9500
7.750
7.550
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.100
7.000
6.950
6.650
6.550
6.400
6.200
6.050
5.900
5.800
5.800
5.750
5.700
5.550
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.350
5.200
5.150
5.050
5.000
5.000
4.850
4.750
4.700
4,550
4.350
4,300
4.150
3.850
3.700
3.400
2150
2.950
2.900
2.000
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MSEL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Prospect High School

Still Rings
Name School
Eric Willlams Hersey
Prakash Nigam Palatine
Anthony Gershman Schaumburg
Sam Yim fremd
Matt Phelps Hersey
Pat Backus Prospect
Jon Gonzalaz Schaumburg
Ryan Roth Fremd
Daniel Classon Fremd
Dylan Mitcheli Schaumburg
Chris Lunsford Palatine
Eric Barnd Fremd
Dan Koshy Palatine
Dylan Vo Hersey
Vince Salinas Schaumburg
Matt Wang Palatine
Erik Cano Schaumburg
Michael Yim Conant.
Jon McMillan Fremd
Anthony Halbisch Hoffman Estates
Bartosz Widalak Hoffman Estates
Jack O'Onofrio Prospect
Michaet Frale Conant
Conor Thomas Rolling Meadows
Brendan Gorvett Hoffman Estabes
Sam Barajas Conant
bylan Kowatsch Prospect
Zachary Hittie Prospect
Sean Sparkowski Buffalc Grave
Mark Larock Prospect
Matt Buffo Palatinge
Dawid Brygiel Hoffman Estates

Mustafa Hashim
Dion Dumayas
Jorynn Meehan
Will Nicholson
Jim Briggs
Aaron Delbosque
Jay Baccay
Danny Schnura
John Ralmondo
Parth Patel
Evan Wiesman
Don Wells
Ivan Rodriguez
Jamas Owsley
Jacob Kerman
Leo Cuellar
Thomas Nassif

Chingus Enkhbayer

Ryan Wexler

Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Barrington
Suffalo Grove
Buffaks Grove
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Barrington

Score

LY

8.800 -
8.300 _
8.200 _
8.300
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.550
7.450
7,400

COHE I BN

7.300 .7 14
7.250° 14
7.250 16
7.100 16
7.100" 16
7.000 16
5.950° 20
6.950 " 21
6.900 22
6900 .- 22
6.850 . ~o 22
6.850 "
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Friday May 1, 2015

Vault
Name Schoeol
Mark Larock Prospect
A.J. Hardln Schaumburg
Matt Phelps Hersey
Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows
Pat Backus Prospect
Brendan Gorvett Hoffman Estates
Will Fernandaz Hoffman Estates
Prakash figam Patatine
Anthony Halbisch Hoffman Estates
Tyler Cho Buffalo Grove
Matt Wang Palatine
Eric Barnd Framd
Cole Aykroid Cohant
Wil Nichoison Hersey
Michael ¥im Conant
vince Salinas Schaumburg
Tony Orlando Schaumburg
Kody Scott Schaumburyg
Evan Wiesman Barrington
Greg Bersch Prospect
Jack D'Onofrio Prospect
Jon Phelps Hersey
fAyan Roth Fremd
Jack Delattre Buffalo Grove
Bartosz Widelak Hoffrman Estates
Cole Patton Fremd
Zach Fickelt Buffalo Grove
Caonor Thomas Rolling Meadows
Jason Urban Hersey
Hazen Rice Schaumburg
Dan Koshy Palatine
David Kim Barrington
Sebastian Jackowski Hersey
Michae! Frale Conant
Ethan Sciuckas Palatine
Bran Pazdioch Palatine
Danlel Classon Fremd
Aaron Delbosque Rolling Meadows
ivan Rodriguez Elk Grove
Sasha Varvaruk Buffalo Grove
Danny Schnura Barringtan
Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates
Parth Patel Conant
John Raimondo Conant
Josh Opperman Buffalo Grove
Jon McMillan Fremd
Dylan Kowatsch Prospect
James Qwsley Barrington
Colton Wiseman Barrington
Chingus Enkhbayer Rolling Meadows
Jim Briggs Etk Grove
Elijah Silva Elk Grove
Jason Ramirez Elk Grove
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Score

©.050
9,000
9.000
8.850
8.850
8.850
B.800
8.750
8.750
8.750
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
B.250
B8.250
8.150
8.050
8.050
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.80C
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.6590
7.600
7.5580
7.500
7.450
7.3250
7.200
7.000
6.550



MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastica Conference
Hosted by: Prospect High School
Parallel Bars

Friday May 1, 2015
Horlzontal Bar

Pl. Name School Score PI. Name School Score
1 Prakash Nigam Palatine 8.500 ol 1 Prakash Nigam Palatine £.000

1 Tyler Cho Buffalo Grove 8.500_ 2 A.), Hardin Schaumburg 7.800

3 Pat Backus Prospect B.250 3 Eriz Barnd Fremd 7.750

4 Marco Abundiz Schaumburg 8.200 .4 Pat Backus Prospect 7.550

5 gartosz Widelak Hoffman Estates B.00G S Hazen Rice Schaumburg 7.100

5 will Nicholson Hersey 8.000 5 Ryan Roth Fremd 7.100

5 Daniet Geravoy Buffalo Grove 8.000 . 7 Dan Koshy Palatine 6.250

8 Matt Phelps Hersey 7.950 = 8 Brian Pazdioch Palatine 6.550

9 Brendan Gorvett Hoffman Estates 7.900 9 Sam Minarik Conant 6.50D

9 Anthony Halbisch Hoffman Estates 7.900 10 Bartosz Widelak Hoffman Estates 6.350

9 Sam Yim fremd 7.900 11 Chase Jauch Fremd 6.250

12 Matt Wang Palatine 7.850 11 Daniel Classon Fremd 6.250
12 lon Phelps Hersey 7.850 11 Kyle Pollina Buffalo Grove 6.250
14 Hazen Rice Schaumbtirg 7.800 14 Konrad Szczgiel Hersey 8.150
14 Chris Lunsford Palatine 7.800 15 Michael Yim Conant 6.200
14 Kyle Pollina Buffalo Grove 7.800 16 Alex Hernandez Schaumburg 6.050
17 Sam Minarik Conant 7.650 17 Matt Phelps Hersey 6.000
1?7 Leo Cuellar Buffalo Grove 7.650 18 Greg Bersch Prospect 5.950
is Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 7.600 18 Matt Wang Palatine 5.950
19 Ryan Roth Fremd 7.600 -7 20 Marl tarock prospect 5.900
21 A.J. Hardin Schaumburg 7.550 20 Anthony Halbisch Hoffman Estates 5.900
22 Michael ¥im Conant 7.500 - Vince Salinas Schaumburg 5.850
23 #ark Larock Prospect 7.450 Will Fernandez Heffman Estates  5.850
23 Greg Bersch Prospect 7.450Q .~ Chris Lunsford Palatine 5.800
23 Vance Lehman Framd 7.45Q0 25 Will Nicholson Hersey 5.500
26 Brian Pazdioch Paiating 72,300 26 Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 5.400
27 Dennis Jang Hersey 2.250 . 27 Sebastlan Jackowski Hersey 5250
28 Concr Thomas Rolling Meadows 7.200 28 Danny Schnura Barrington 5150
28 £than Sciudkas Palatine 7,200 29 Conor Thomas Rolling Meadows 5.050
28 Eric Barnd Fremd 7.200 .29 Jack B*Onofrio Prospect 5.050
31 Alex Hernandez Schaumburg 7.150 29 Elijah Silva Elk Grove 5.0%50
31 Zach Fickett Buffalo Grove 7.150 - Brendan Gorvett Hoffman Estates 5.000
33 Connocr Sauceda Hoffman Estates 7.100 32 Leo Cuellar Buffalo Grove 5.000
33 Jay Baccay Elk Grove 7.100 32 Daniel Gerovoy Buffalo Grove 5.000
35 parth Patel Conant 7.000 35 Jim Briggs Elk Grove 4.750
36 WHI Femandez Hoffman Estates 6.950 36 John Raimondo Conant 4.700
36 Cole Patton Fremd 6,950 37 Dylan Mitchell Schaumburg 4.600
3B Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows 6.850 .37 Nick Oyasu Fremd 4.600
39 John Raimondo Conant 6.7%0 . 39 Josh Lee Conant 1.500
40 Colton Wiseman Barrington 6.600 _.--. 40 Sean Sparkowski Buffaln Grove 4,400
40 Danny Schnura Barrington 6.600 41 Dylan Kowatsch Prospect 4.350
42 Austin Wade Hersey 6.556 _ 4% Jay Baccay Eik Grove 4.350
43 Joe Bolbot Conant 6.509 ~ 41 Ben Matos Barrington 4,350
44 Dyian Kowatsch Prospect 6.250 44 Ivan Rodriguez Eik Grove 4.250
45 Jim Briggs Elk Grove 5.950 . 44 Evan Wiesman Barrington 4,250
46 Mike Szal Schaumburg 5.800 . a6 Jorynn Meehan Rolling Meadows 4.000
46 Chingus Enkhbayer Rolling Meadows 5.800 46 Josh Qpperman Buffalo Grave 4.000
48 Ivan Rodriguez Elk Grove 5.750 48  Chingus Enkhbayer Relling Meadows ~ 3.500
49 David KIim Barrington 5.650 49 Ryan Wexler Barrington 3.200
50 Brian Kuk Barrington 5.550 " 50 Aaron Delbosque Rolling Meadows 3.000
51 Aaron Delbosque Rolling Meadows 5.450 - 50 Oscar Moreno Hersey 3.000
52 €van Wiesman Barrington %.100 .. 50 Parth Patet Conant 3.000
- David Kim Barrington 2.000
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